Spare Parts List



Volution 2




1 2 | | 5
Parts List Parts List Parts List
ITEM [ QYT PART NAME STOCK NUM 38 2 |MUFFLER STRAP CE001 74 4 |Unbrako - M8 x 60 VF-M860BT H H
1 3 |PROP BLADE VAF023 39 1 |MUFFLER CE002 75 2 [TWIST D-SHACKLE VAF014 VO I ut I O n 2 EX p I OS I O n
2 6 BS 4168 - M8 X 60(1) VF-M860 40 2 CRANK CASE LOCATOR VEO114 76 5 BS 4168 - M5 x 12 VF-M512
3 1 |PROP HUB VAF022 41 1 |HARNESS TOP TUBE VA2F021 77 1 |CAGE LEFT SECTION VAF003
4 1 |PROP SPACER Prop-spcr 42 1 |CRANK CASE VEO0O6I! 78 5 |AERO CAGE CONNECTOR VAF002
5 3 |BS4168 - M8 X 25 SK VF-M825 43 2 |MANIFOLD GASKET CE007 79 7 |BUTTON CLIP CE012
6 1 TRANSMISSION BELT PJ508 |VE029 44 1 REED VALVE CE006 80 2 CAGE CONNECTOR VAF006
7 1 DRIVEN PULLEY VE028 45 2 OFFSET COVER VAF012 82 2 PIVOT PIN VAF007
8 1 |DRIVE PULLEY VE024 46 1 |MANIFOLD BLOCK CE008 83 2 |CAGE BUSH VAF008
9 1 |RING GEAR LOCK VE036 47 4 |BS4168 - M6 x 20 VF-M620 84 1 |CAGE TOP SECTION VAF004
10 1 SPROCKET/RING GEAR VEO025MKII 48 1 CARB GASKET CEO13 85 2 AERO END CAP VAF025
11 1 PROP SHAFT VE026 49 1 FUEL LINE S 86 5 AERO CAGE CONNECTOR VAF002
12 2 |6004-RSH C3 VE027 50 3 [HOSECLIP CEO16 87 1 |BS4168 - M6 x 30 VF-M630
13 1 [BS3673/1-018 VF-CIR18IN 51 1 |CARBURETTOR CE009 88 2 [P-CLIP VAF020
14 4 |BS 4168 - M5 x 16(7) CSK VF-M516CSK 52 1 |CHOKE VALVE CEO11 89 1 |FUELLINEL
15 2 OIL SEAL - 25357 VF-OIL 25357 53 2 D-SHACKLE PIN VAF013 90 3 BS 4168 - M6 x 20 BT VF-M620BT
16 9 [BS4168- M6 x 35 VF-M635 54 1 |VENTURIBLOCK CE010 91 2 [D-SHACKLE VAF013
17 1 |CRANK CASE BACK VEOQO6II 55 2 |BS4168 - M5 x 50 VF-M550 92 1 |VOLUTION CHASSIS VAF001-MKII
18 1 |BS4168-M8x40 VF-M840 56 1 |JUBILEE CLIP CEO15 93 1 |CAGE RIGHT SECTION VAF005
21 1 CRANK GASKET VEO010 57 1 AIR BOX CEO14 94 1 FUEL TANK VAF016
22 1 STARTER MOTOR VE023 58 1 STARTER BRACKET VEO23A 95 1 |TANKTUBE CON VAF018
23 2 |CRANK BEARING VEOO7MKII 59 2 |BS4168 - M8 x 25 BT VF-M825BT 96 1 |FUELFILTER VAF026
24 1 |CRANKASSEMBLY VE008 60 2 |KARABINER VAF024 97 1 |FUEL TANK CAP VAF017
25 1 |[GUDGEON PIN VEO31 61 2 |STATOR COIL SPACER EBO19A 98 1 |LI-ION BATTERY CYE200
26 1 PISTON VE030 62 1 STATOR COIL EBO19 99 1 PLUG CAP EB213
27 1 |BASE GASKET VEO033 63 2 |STATOR STUD VEO016 100 1 |CDIUNIT EB204MRKII
28 1 |CYLINDER BARREL VE009 64 4 [BS 3692 - M6 VF-M6NN 101 1 |RELAY ED203
29 1 HEAD GASKET VE032 65 1 RING MAGNET EBO18 102 5 BS 3692 - M5 VF-M5NN
30 1 CYLINDER HEAD VE012 66 1 MAGNETO FLY WHEEL VEO19MKII 103 1 WIRING HARNESS EB205
31 4 CYLINDER STUD VEO11 67 1 MAGNETO STUD VEO18 104 1 ON/OFF SWITCH EB208
32 16 [1SO 4161 - M8(1) VF-M8NNF 68 1 |BS3692-M8 VF-M8NN 105 1 |PICKUP EB214
33 1 |SPARKPLUG NGK BR8ES VEO013 69 2 |OFFSETPIN VAF011 106 1 |EBOXLID EB207
34 1 EXHAUST GASKET CE005 70 4 ENGINE SPACER VE001 107 4 PIVOT ARM BUSH VAF010
35 2 BS 3673/1-018 VF-CIR18IN 71 2 EXHAUST MOUNT VEO35 108 2 HARNESS PIVOT ARM VAF009
36 1 |TUNED EXHAUST CE003 72 1 |BACKPLATE VEOOSMKII
37 6 |EXHAUST SPRING CE004 73 4 |ENGINE MOUNT VE004




4 | 5

PARTS LIST VOLUTION Il MACRO R .
ITEM QYT PART NAME STOCK NUM ITEM QYT PART NAME STOCK NUM VOIutlon 2 ChaSSIS and Blades
1 3 PROP BLADE VAF023 1 3 PROP BLADE (MACRO) VAF023-MA
2 6 BS 4168 - M8 X 60(1) VF-M860 77 1 CAGE LEFT SECTION (MACRO) |VAF003-MA
3 1 PROP HUB VAF022 84 1 CAGE TOP SECTION (MACRO)  |VAF004-MA
4 1 PROP SPACER Prop-spcr 92 1 VOLUTION CHASSIS (MACRO)  |VAF001-MA-MKII
41 1 HARNESS TOP TUBE V2F021 93 1 CAGE RIGHT SECTION (MACRO) |VAF005-MA
45 2 OFFSET COVER VAF012
47 4 BS 4168 - M6 x 20 VF-M620
53 2 D-SHACKLE PIN VAF013
59 2 BS 4168 - M8 x 25 BT VF-M825BT
60 2 KARABINER VAF024
69 2 OFFSET PIN VAF011
75 2 TWIST D-SHACKLE VAF014
77 1 CAGE LEFT SECTION VAF003
78 5 AERO CAGE CONNECTOR |VAF002
79 7 BUTTON CLIP CE012
80 2 CAGE CONNECTOR VAF006
82 2 PIVOT PIN VAF007
83 2 CAGE BUSH VAF008
84 1 CAGE TOP SECTION VAF004
85 2 AERO END CAP VAF025
86 5 AERO CAGE CONNECTOR  [VAF002
87 1 BS 4168 - M6 x 30 VF-M630
88 2 P- CLIP VAF020
90 3 BS 4168 - M6 x 20 BT VF-M620BT
91 2 D-SHACKLE VAF013
92 1 VOLUTION CHASSIS VAF001-MKII
93 1 CAGE RIGHT SECTION VAFO005
94 1 FUEL TANK VAF016
95 1 TANK TUBE CON VAF018
96 1 FUEL FILTER VAF026
97 1 FUEL TANK CAP VAF017
106 1 E BOXLID EB207
107 4 PIVOT ARM BUSH VAF010
108 2 HARNESS PIVOT ARM VAF009




1 | 2 | 3 4 | 5
Parts List Parts List VOLUTION Il MACRO : .
ITEM QvT PART NAME STOCK NUM 63 2 STATOR STUD VEO16 ITEM QvT PART NAME STOCK NUM VOI ut ion 2 E n g ine
5 3 BS 4168 - M8 X 25 SK VF-M825 64 7 BS 3692 - M6 VE-M6NN 3 1 TRANSMISSION BELT (MACRO) |VE029-MA
6 1 TRANSMISSION BELT PJ508|VE029 65 1 RING MAGNET EBOLS 7 1 DRIVEN PULLEY (MARCO) VE028-MA
7 1 DRIVEN PULLEY VE028 66 1 MAGNETO FLY WHEEL __|VEOLOMKII
8 1 DRIVE PULLEY VE024 67 1 MAGNETO STUD VEO18
9 1 RING GEAR LOCK VE036 68 1 BS 3692 - M8 VF-MSNN
10 1 SPROCKET VEO25MKIl 70 7 ENGINE SPACER VE0O1
11 1 PROP SHAFT VE026 71 2 EXHAUST MOUNT VEO35
P 2 6004-RSH C3 VE027 72 1 BACKPLATE VEOO5MIKII
13 1 BS 3673/1 018 VF-CIRI8IN 73 7 ENGINE MOUNT VED4
14 Z BS 4168 - M5 x 16(7) CSK__|VF-M516CSK 74 2 Unbrako - M8 x 60 VF-M860BT
15 2 OIL SEAL - 25357 VF-OIL 25357
16 9 BS 4168 - M6 x 35 VF-M635
17 1 CRANK CASE BACK VEOOGMKII
18 1 BS 4168 - M8 x 40 VF-M840
21 1 CRANK GASKET VEO10
2 1 STARTER MOTOR VE023
23 2 CRANK BEARING VEOO7MIKII
24 1 CRANK ASSEMBLY VE008
25 1 GUDGEON PIN VEO31
26 1 PISTON VE030
27 1 BASE GASKET VE033
28 1 CYLINDER BARREL VE009
29 1 HEAD GASKET VE032
30 1 CYLINDER HEAD VEOL2
31 2 CYLINDER STUD VEOL1
32 16 |150 4161- M8(1) VF-M8NNF
33 1 SPARK PLUG NGK BRSES |VEO13
35 2 BS 3673/1-018 VF-CIRISIN
40 2 CRANK CASE LOCATOR __|VEO114
Iy 1 CRANK CASE VEOOBMKII
58 1 STARTER BRACKET VEO23A
61 2 STATOR COIL SPACER EBO19A
62 1 STATOR COIL EBOLO

o

w




4 | 5

Parts List
ITEM QYT PART NAME STOCK NUM

5 3 BS 4168 - M8 X 25 SK V2F-M825
32 16 1SO 4161 - M8(1) V2F-M8NNF
34 1 EXHAUST GASKET CE005

36 1 TUNED EXHAUST CE003

37 6 EXHAUST SPRING CE004

38 2 MUFFLER STRAP CE001

39 1 MUFFLER CE002

43 2 MANIFOLD GASKET CE007

44 1 REED VALVE CE006

46 1 MANIFOLD BLOCK CE008

47 4 BS 4168 - M6 x 20 V2F-M620
48 1 CARB GASKET CE013

50 3 HOSE CLIP CEO16

51 1 CARBURETTOR CE009

52 1 CHOKE VALVE CEO11

54 1 VENTURI BLOCK CE010

55 2 BS 4168 - M5 x 50 V2F-M550
56 1 JUBILEE CLIP CE015

57 1 AIR BOX CE014

79 7 BUTTON CLIP CE012

Volution 2 Exhaust and Carburettor




1

4 | 5

Parts List
ITEM QYT PART NAME STOCK NUM
76 5 BS 4168 - M5 x 12 VF-M512
92 1 VOLUTION CHASSIS V2AF001-MKII
98 1 LI-ION BATTERY CYE200
99 1 PLUG CAP EB213
100 1 CDI UNIT EBOO4AMRKII
101 1 RELAY ED203
102 5 BS 3692 - M5 VF-M5NN
103 1 WIRING HARNESS EB205
104 1 ON/OFF SWITCH EB208
105 1 PICKUP EB214
106 1 E BOX LID EB207

Volution 2 Exhaust and Carburettor




